Lafterans

ITALIAN RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

“bevici su - il bar non porta i ricordi - sono i ricordi che portano al bar*
drink in - the bar doesn’t bring memories - the memories bring you to the bar



caviar promotion

30gr Russian Sturgeon caviar
2 glass NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve

50gr Russian Sturgeon caviar
NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve

caviar selection

ANTONIUS CAVIAR
Russian sturgeon /2~
308r

50 gr

Siberian sturgeon

30 8r
50 gr

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

138

228

98
168

88
148

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



snacks

served only in lounge bar and terrace lounge

manzo

A4 wagyu beef ‘tagliata’ style, Sichuan pepper, mustard jus 32
salumi - formaggi

Italian cold cuts and cheese selection 28
tonno

seared ‘bigeye’ tuna, sesame and garlic crumbs 28
fegato graso

foie gras paté, caramelized onion and toasted focaccia bread 24
bruschetta

‘burrata cheese’, ‘mushroom marmalade’, summer truffle 20
mini burger

black angus beef, truffle mayo, smoked ‘caciocavallo’ cheese 18
riso tartufo

truffle arancini, truffle mayo 18
patata - tartufo

truffle French fries 16
pomodoro

Japanese tomatoes marinated with ponzu yuzu 16
ostricha

fresh seasonal oysters 6 per piece
pizza

burratina 25
tomato sauce, fresh burrata cheese, olives and basil

napoli 25
tomato sauce, anchovies, capers and parsley

tartufo 25

baby spinach, mozzarella cheese, truffle cream

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

wine by the glass
bubbles

NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay & Pinot Meunier — France

2019 De Stefani Prosecco Millesimato
Glera - Italy

white wine

2018 Twin Islands
Sauvignon Blanc — New Zealand

2018 Ruffino Lumina
Pinot Grigio - Italy

2017 St.Francis
Chardonnay — USA

2018 Chateau Minuty Cotes de Provence
Grenache-France

red wine

2017 Pascal Jolivet Attitude
Pinot Noir- New Zealand

glass 125ml

25

18

glass 150ml

20

22

28

22

glass 150ml

22

2015 Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 25

Sangiovese - Italy

2016 Passel Estate
Shiraz — Australia

Coravin fine wines selection available upon request

28

bottle

128

80

bottle

98

108

138

108

bottle

118

120

138

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



premium cocktails

aperitivo americano classico
cocchi americano bianco, soda tonic bitters

manhattan
canadian rye whiskey, cocchirosa, angostura

negroni
bombay sapphire gin, campari, cocchi storico Torino

americano
campari, cocchi storico Torino, soda

espresso martini
vodka, espresso, frangelico, kahlua

Singapore sling
gin, cointreau, D.O.M, cherry brandy, bitters, pineapple

long island iced tea
gin, vodka, rum, tequila, cointreau, coke

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

lea Forte

nal Tea Experience

white ginger pear (white tea & low in caffeine)
white tea from a special varietal tea bush called “chaicha”.
Blended with the sweet taste of juicy orchard fresh pear
and the tingle of spicy ginger.

orchid vanilla (black tea & robust)

exceptional black tea leaves blended with Madagascar vanilla
and delicate shavings of tropical coconut.

Delicious and creamy with a floral bouquet.

cucumber mint (organic, green tea & moderate caffeine)
special reserve green tea with invigorating cool notes of cucumber fruit

and fresh mint with the taste of sweet succulent blueberries.

swiss apple (organic, herbal tea & naturally caffeine-free)
naturally caffeine free rooibos tea with the taste of fresh crisp apples

the euphoric flavor of delicious deep dark alpine chocolate and
a tingle of cinnamon.

coffee

espresso

macchiato

double espresso
double macchiato
americano [ long black
cappuccino

latte

12

® o 0 W o O O

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



cognac glass 45ml
martell VSOP 28
martell cordon bleu 60
hennessy VSOP 32
hennessy XO 80

remy martin louis XIII

beer draft 300ml
peroni - lager, Italy 16
Sapporo - pale lager, Japan

corona — pale lager, Mexico

crossroads — craft lager, Singapore

soft drinks - juices 8

coca-cola — diet coke — sprite — ginger ale — tonic
cranberry — apple - pineapple — orange - lime — tomato

water 10
acqua panna (still) / san pellegrino (sparkling) 750ml

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

bottle
340
720
400
1200

4500

bottle
16
16
16
18

signatures cocktails 20

zafferano
saffron gin, lime, passion fruit

gingertini
vodka, lemon, ginger

botanica
hendrick’s gin, elderflower, lime, basil, dill

martinis 20

lychee
vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, lychee

grapefruit
citrus vodka, Cointreau, fresh grapefruit

passion fruit
citrus vodka, martini bianco, passion fruit

lemon
vodka, limoncello, lemon juice

50/50 Vesper
vodka, gin, Lillet blanc

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



mocktails 16 digestive glass 45ml

virgin grapefruit mojito averna 16
grapefruit, lime, mint, soda amaro montenegro 16

fernet branca 16
lychee delight vaccari sambuca 16
lychee, mint, soda amaretto di saronno 16

strawberry sling

trawb Se, le, pi le, sod

strawberry purée, apple, pineapple, soda vodka glass 45ml bottle

pink panther

apple, lychee, cranberry, grapefruit belvedere (70¢l) 20 220
grey goose (75 cl) 22 240
grey goose (150 cl) 700
teqUiIa glass 30ml bottle
patron silver 22 260
codigo rosa 1530 24 280
don julio 1942 38 680
rum glass 45ml bottle
havana club 18 200
myer’s dark rum 18 200
pitu cachaca 18 200
ron zacapa centenario 23 30 350

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



gin glass 45ml  bottle (S AQC_)H

bombay sapphire — uNITED KINGDOM 20 220 ance 7908
tanqueray — scoTLAND 22 240 the excellence and uniqueness of spirits

Silvano S. Samaroli is not an independent bottler like the others,
as he was the first non-Scottish independent bottler ever.

tanqueray 10 — scoTLAND 24 260 His career is therefore unrivalled and his credibility has built up in the field.
Distilleries always send the best of their production for his consideration.
Like a judge, Samaroli chooses whether to use a new or old cask,

gabriel boudier’s saffron gin — FRANCE 24 260 calculating the ageing time to obtain asymmetry, harmony and rhythm.
e

hendrick’s — scotLanD 26 280 rum glass 45ml

the botanist — scotLanp 26 280 caribbean 2005 18
jamaica blend 1999 22

N2 3 london gin — UNITED KINGDOM 28 300 yehmon evolution 2013 24
brasil 1999 24

suntory roku gin — JapAN 30 320 fiji 2001 24
barbados 1998 30

monkey 47 — GERMANY (500ml) 30 200

arctic blue — FINLAND (500ml) 24 260

sabatini —irau 24 260

4 pillars bloody shiraz 28

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax


https://goo.gl/maps/Jbk9B4sT3tn
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Scotland

single malt WhiSky glass 45ml

highland park 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Island
balvenie 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
balvenie 14 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
balvenie 17 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glenlivet 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glenlivet 15 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glenfiddich 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glenfiddich 15 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glenfiddich 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
macallan 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
macallan 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
lagavulin 16 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Islay

the nikka coffey grain — JapAN, sendai

glen grant major reserve — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
glen grant 10 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
auchentoshan 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside
auchentoshan 3 wood — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside

auchentoshan 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

22
28
40
62
28
34
24
36
46
34
60
32

28

24
26
30

40

bottle

240
340
470
750
320
400
260
440
550
400
700
380

300

280
320

480

blended whisky

johnnie walker black label — uniTep kinGDOM

johnnie walker and sons xr 21

johnnie walker blue label — unITED KINGDOM

chivas regal 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM
jack daniel’s — UNITED sTATES

canadian club - canapa

monkey shoulder — UNITED KINGDOM
john jameson — UNITED KINGDOM
yamazaki distiller’s reserve — sapan
hibiki harmony - Japan

the nikka from the barrel (so cl) — sapaN

the nikka 12 years — japan

bourbon

maker’s mark

wild turkey 8 years (81 proof)

glass 45ml
20
34
60
30
22
20
22
18
34
36
32

30

glass 45ml

24

26

bottle

220
400
760
360
240
220
260
200
420
440
260

350

bottle

260

280

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax


https://goo.gl/maps/Jbk9B4sT3tn

