

"bevici su - il bar non porta i ricordi - sono i ricordi che portano al bar" drink in - the bar doesn't bring memories - the memories bring you to the bar

# caviar promotion

30gr Russian Sturgeon caviar 138
2 glass NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve
50gr Russian Sturgeon caviar 228
NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve

### caviar selection

#### **ANTONIUS CAVIAR**

Russian sturgeon Z30 gr 98
50 gr 168

Siberian sturgeon
30 gr 88
50 gr 148

S	n	a	C	k	S

served only in lounge bar and terrace lounge

<b>manzo</b> A4 wagyu beef 'tagliata' style, Sichuan pepper, mustard jus	32
salumi – formaggi Italian cold cuts and cheese selection	28
tonno seared 'bigeye' tuna, sesame and garlic crumbs	28
<b>fegato graso</b> foie gras pâté, caramelized onion and toasted focaccia bread	24
<b>bruschetta</b> 'burrata cheese', 'mushroom marmalade', summer truffle	20
mini burger black angus beef, truffle mayo, smoked 'caciocavallo' cheese	18
riso tartufo truffle arancini, truffle mayo	18
patata – tartufo truffle French fries	16
<b>pomodoro</b> Japanese tomatoes marinated with ponzu yuzu	16
ostricha fresh seasonal oysters 6 pe	r piece
pizza	
<b>burratina</b> tomato sauce, fresh burrata cheese, olives and basil	25
napoli tomato sauce, anchovies, capers and parsley	25
tartufo	25
baby spinach, mozzarella cheese, truffle cream	

wine by the glass

, 0		
bubbles	glass 125ml	bottle
NV Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve Pinot Noir, Chardonnay & Pinot Meunier – France	25	128
2019 De Stefani Prosecco Millesimato Glera – Italy	18	80
white wine	glass 150ml	bottle
2018 Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand	20	98
2018 Ruffino Lumina Pinot Grigio - Italy	22	108
2017 St.Francis Chardonnay – USA	28	138
2018 Chateau Minuty Cotes de Provence Grenache-France	22	108
red wine	glass 150ml	bottle
2017 Pascal Jolivet Attitude Pinot Noir– New Zealand	22	118
2015 Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sangiovese – Italy	)25	120
2016 Passel Estate Shiraz – Australia	28	138

### Coravin fine wines selection available upon request

### aperitivo americano classico

cocchi americano bianco, soda tonic bitters

#### manhattan

canadian rye whiskey, cocchi rosa, angostura

#### negroni

bombay sapphire gin, campari, cocchi storico Torino

#### americano

campari, cocchi storico Torino, soda

#### espresso martini

vodka, espresso, frangelico, kahlua

### Singapore sling

gin, cointreau, D.O.M, cherry brandy, bitters, pineapple

### long island iced tea

gin, vodka, rum, tequila, cointreau, coke



white ginger pear (white tea & low in caffeine) white tea from a special varietal tea bush called "chaicha". Blended with the sweet taste of juicy orchard fresh pear and the tingle of spicy ginger.	12
orchid vanilla (black tea & robust) exceptional black tea leaves blended with Madagascar vanilla and delicate shavings of tropical coconut. Delicious and creamy with a floral bouquet.	12
<b>cucumber mint (organic, green tea &amp; moderate caffeine)</b> special reserve green tea with invigorating cool notes of cucumber frui and fresh mint with the taste of sweet succulent blueberries.	12 t
swiss apple (organic, herbal tea & naturally caffeine-free) naturally caffeine free rooibos tea with the taste of fresh crisp apples the euphoric flavor of delicious deep dark alpine chocolate and a tingle of cinnamon.	12
coffee	
espresso	6
macchiato	6
double espresso	8
double macchiato	8
americano / long black	8
cappuccino	8
latte	8

cognac	glass 45ml	bottle
martell VSOP	28	340
martell cordon bleu	60	720
hennessy VSOP	32	400
hennessy XO	80	1200
remy martin louis XIII		4500

beer	draft 300ml	bottle
peroni – lager, Italy	16	16
sapporo – pale lager, Japan		16
corona – pale lager, Mexico		16
crossroads – craft lager, Singapore		18

# soft drinks – juices

coca-cola – diet coke – sprite – ginger ale – tonic cranberry – apple – pineapple – orange – lime – tomato

water 10

acqua panna (still) / san pellegrino (sparkling) 750ml

# signatures cocktails

zafferano

saffron gin, lime, passion fruit

gingertini

vodka, lemon, ginger

botanica

hendrick's gin, elderflower, lime, basil, dill

## martinis

20

20

lychee

vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, lychee

grapefruit

citrus vodka, Cointreau, fresh grapefruit

passion fruit

citrus vodka, martini bianco, passion fruit

lemon

vodka, limoncello, lemon juice

50/50 Vesper

vodka, gin, Lillet blanc

# mocktails

16

virgin grapefruit mojito

grapefruit, lime, mint, soda

lychee delight lychee, mint, soda

**strawberry sling** strawberry purée, apple, pineapple, soda

**pink panther** apple, lychee, cranberry, grapefruit

digestive	glass 45ml	
averna	16	
amaro montenegro	16	
fernet branca	16	
vaccari sambuca	16	
amaretto di saronno	16	

glass 45ml	bottle
20	220
22	240
	700
	20

tequila	glass 30ml	bottle
patron silver	22	260
codigo rosa 1530	24	280
don julio 1942	38	680

rum	glass 45ml	bottle
havana club	18	200
myer's dark rum	18	200
pitu cachaça	18	200
ron zacapa centenario 23	30	350

gin	glass 45ml	bottle
bombay sapphire – UNITED KINGDOM	20	220
tanqueray — SCOTLAND	22	240
tanqueray 10 — SCOTLAND	24	260
gabriel boudier's saffron gin – FRANCE	24	260
hendrick's – SCOTLAND	26	280
the botanist – SCOTLAND	26	280
№ 3 london gin – united kingdom	28	300
suntory roku gin – JAPAN	30	320
monkey 47 – GERMANY (500ml)	30	200
arctic blue — FINLAND (500ml)	24	260
sabatini – ITALI	24	260
4 pillars bloody shiraz	28	



#### the excellence and uniqueness of spirits

Silvano S. Samaroli is not an independent bottler like the others, as he was the first non-Scottish independent bottler ever.

His career is therefore unrivalled and his credibility has built up in the field. Distilleries always send the best of their production for his consideration. Like a judge, Samaroli chooses whether to use a new or old cask, calculating the ageing time to obtain asymmetry, harmony and rhythm.

rum	glass 45ml
caribbean 2005	18
jamaica blend 1999	22
yehmon evolution 2013	24
brasil 1999	24
fiji 2001	24
barbados 1998	30

single malt whisky	glass 45ml	bottle
highland park 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Island	22	240
balvenie 12 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	28	340
balvenie 14 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	40	470
balvenie 17 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	62	750
glenlivet 12 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	28	320
glenlivet 15 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	34	400
glenfiddich 12 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	24	260
glenfiddich 15 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	36	440
glenfiddich 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	46	550
macallan 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	34	400
macallan 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	60	700
lagavulin 16 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Islay	32	380
the nikka coffey grain – JAPAN, Sendai	28	300
glen grant major reserve – UNITED KINGDOM, Speys	ide 18	
glen grant 10 years – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	24	
auchentoshan 12 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	26	280
auchentoshan 3 wood – UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	30	320
auchentoshan 18 years — UNITED KINGDOM, Speyside	40	480

blended whisky	glass 45ml	bottle
johnnie walker black label – интер кіндром	20	220
johnnie walker and sons xr 21	34	400
johnnie walker blue label – UNITED KINGDOM	60	760
chivas regal 18 years – UNITED KINGDOM	30	360
jack daniel's – united states	22	240
canadian club – canada	20	220
monkey shoulder – UNITED KINGDOM	22	260
john jameson – UNITED KINGDOM	18	200
yamazaki distiller's reserve – JAPAN	34	420
hibiki harmony – Japan	36	440
the nikka from the barrel (50 cl) – JAPAN	32	260
the nikka 12 years – JAPAN	30	350
bourbon	glass 45ml	bottle
maker's mark	24	260
wild turkey 8 years (81 proof)	26	280